Item Number
EB10722549
25.04.2024/13:38
549
Current monitoring relay 0.05-10A AC/DC 1W
3UG4622-1AW30
Siemens
3UG4622-1AW30
4011209642423 EAN/GTIN
128,22 USD excl. VAT**
plus shipping
 4-5 days* (USA)
Current monitoring relay 0.05-10A AC/DC 1W 3UG4622-1AW30 Design of the electrical connection screw connection, with removable terminals, 1-phase undercurrent
possible, 1-phase overcurrent possible, contains DC voltage undercurrent function, contains DC voltage overcurrent function, function DC window, rated control supply voltage
Us at AC 50 Hz 20.4 ... 264V, rated control supply voltage Us at AC 60 Hz 20.4 ... 264V, rated control supply voltage Us at DC 20.4 ... 264V, type of voltage for actuation
AC/DC , current measuring range 0.05 ... 15A, min. adjustable response delay time 0.1s, max. permissible response delay time 20s, min. adjustable off-delay time 0.1s, max.
permissible off-delay time 20s, number of contacts as NC contacts 0, number of contacts as NO contacts 0, number of contacts as changeover contact 1, width 22.5 mm,
height 92 mm, depth 91 mm, digital monitoring relay, current monitoring, 22.5 mm from 0.05-10 A AC/DC overshoot and undershoot AC/DC 2 4 to 240 V DC and AC 50 to 60
Hz start-up and transient delay. 0.1 to 20 s hysteresis 0.01 to 5 A 1 changeover contact with or without fault memory Screw connection Successor product for 3UG3522-1AL20,
3UG3522-1AG20 and 3UG3522-1AC48-0AA1 SIRIUS 3UG4 digitally adjustable current monitoring relay for monitoring currents for overshoot and undershoot , e.g. B. to
ensure the functionality of electrical consumers or for wire break monitoring. Worldwide use through international certificates. The relay can be variably set to overshoot or
window monitoring. Delay times and RESET behavior can be freely parameterized. Less space required in the control cabinet thanks to a narrow overall width. Reliable
diagnostics by displaying the actual value and status messages. All versions with removable connection terminals. In addition to screw connection technology, the devices are
also available with spring-loaded connections for a quick, maintenance-free and vibration-proof connection. They are also available in different voltages, optionally with IO-Link.
The comprehensive range of accessories, such as device identification labels, push-in lugs and cover caps, is the same for all relays. SIRIUS relays - a program for all cases.
YOUR ADVANTAGES
WORLDWIDE TRADE
Corporate video eibmarkt®
99% CUSTOMER SATISFACTION
> 500,000 customers worldwide
DHL TRACK & TRACE
Shipment tracking
COMPLAINTS HANDLING
Obliging and 100% safely
25 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
In worldwide mail order
ORDER LIVE CHAT
With order history
SHORT DELIVERY TIME
Warehousing
REFUND
Within 14 days
DATA PROTECTION
Guarantee
© 1997-2024 eibmarkt.com GmbH - Kemmlerstrasse 1 - 08527 Plauen - Germany
eibabo® and eibmarkt® are registered trademarks of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding company (www.eibmarkt.de). eibabo® is a company of eibmarkt.com GmbH.
eibmarkt.com GmbH is a 100% subsidiary of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding.
* Note on delivery time: Day = Monday to Friday, no public holiday in Bavaria or Saxony. Goods are also delivered on Saturdays (DHL).
** Payment methods may vary from country to country. All prices plus shipping and excluding customs duties or other additional costs (import sales tax) for deliveries
outside the EU.
*** Savings compared to RRP = the manufacturer’s recommended retail price. RRP is the price recommended to retailers by the manufacturer, importer or wholesaler as
a resale price to the customer. The RRP is also referred to as the list price and is defined as the highest possible price that a buyer would pay for a specific product
before any discounts (Source of gross list prices: Germany).
eibabo® the Smart Home technology shop
eibabo® electronics cheap online order
eibabo® electric appliances buy online